

42 SBD/ 2002-23/ PMGSY (55)
(Ged)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMGSY Road to Hathua Bahuna.

Ba'isi

DIVISION

Ba'isi

SUB-DIVISION

1567

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-1567

Md. Taksir Alam

4th & final Bill

47

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - P.M.G.S.Y Road To					
Name of Agency - Md Takisir Alam					
Ag. No - 42/MMGSY/Gen/SDD/2022-23					
Date of start - 23-12-2022					
Date of completion - 22-12-23					

Abstract of cost of 4th & final Bill

(1/1) P/F LK Bench mark pillars etc

Qty wide TMB P-36

1.240 KM @ Rs- 36048.12/KM - Rs- 44700.00

(2/2) Clearing & Grubbing road

land by manual means - -

Qty wide TMB P-36

0.434 Hect @ Rs- 56128.91/Hect - Rs- 24360.00

(3/4) Const. of Embankment with approved

material for borrow pits - - etc

Qty wide TMB P-36

3064.052 m³ @ Rs- 166.35/m³ - Rs- 509705.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/6) Const of subgrade & Cotten shoulder with approved material - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P - (36)					
2865.098 m ³ @ Rs. 233.18/m ³ - Rs. 668084.00					
(5/7) Const of granular sub-base by providing well graded material - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P - (37)					
1022.63 m ³ @ Rs. 3363.75/m ³ - Rs. 3439872.00					
(6/8) P/L spreading & compacting stone Ag-2 best size WBM 90-100 - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P - (37)					
355.08 m ³ @ Rs. 4107.11/m ³ - Rs. 1458353.00					
(7/9) P/A Prime coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS1) on surface - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P - (37)					
4734.38 m ² @ Rs. 54.32/m ² - Rs. 257172.00					
(8/10) P/A Tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS1) on prepared surface - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P - (37)					
4734.38 m ² @ Rs. 18.18/m ² - Rs. 86071.00					
(9/11) P/L & rolling of closed graded Primix carpet					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Surface - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(38)					
4734.38 @ Rs 232.69/m ²					
				Rs - 1101643.00	
(10/12) Cable duct across the road providing & laying					
NP3 cable duct 300 mm					
- - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(38)					
37.50 mtr @ Rs 1621.44/mtr					
				Rs - 60804.00	
(11/14) PCC M15 Grade Kilomtr					
stone / local stone					
- - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(38)					
2 Nos @ Rs - 2572.92/No					
				Rs - 5156.00	
(12/15) PCC M15 grade 200 mtr					
KM stone - - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(38)					
5 Nos @ Rs - 711.83/No					
				Rs - 3559.00	
(13/17) RCC M15 grade P/F					
RCC mandatory reinforcement					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
- - - etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(38)					
5 Nos @ Rs - 3708.706/No - Rs - 18544.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/18) P/F RCC mandatory information 600 mm sign board — etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(39)					
3 Nos @ Rs- 4925.857/No					
				Rs- 14778.00	
(15/19) P/F RCC mandatory information 800x600 mm rectangular sign board —					
Qty wide TMB P-(39)					
5 Nos @ Rs- 6813.879/No					
				Rs- 34069.00	
(16/20) P/F RCC mandatory information 600x450 mm rectangular — etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(39)					
3 Nos @ Rs- 4801.267/No					
				Rs- 14404.00	
(17/22) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound — etc					
Qty wide TMB P-(39)					
247.40 m ² @ Rs- 730.38/m ² Rs- 180696.00					
(18/23) RCC M15 Grade Boundary Pillar Local stone —					
Qty wide TMB P-(40)					
24 Nos @ Rs- 523.765/No					
				Rs- 12570.00	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cont. Item No. (23)					
Qty wide TMB P-41					
89.394 m ³ @ Rs- 323.43/m ³					
				Rs-	28913.00
(24/29) p/v pcc m15 concrete					
plain cement for bound					
structure — etc					
Qty wide TMB P-41					
13.785 m ³ @ Rs- 6336.27/m ³					
				Rs-	87345.02
(25/30) plain Cement					
concrete in sub str.					
as per as design					
— — — etc					
Qty wide TMB P-41					
107.433 m ³ @ Rs- 7380.56/m ³					
				Rs-	790702.02
(26/31) P/L RCC N.P3 H.P					
for culvert — — etc					
Qty wide TMB P-41					
22.50 mtr @ Rs- 6474.23/mtr					
				Rs-	145671.01
(27/32) Painting on Parapet					
wall including Primer					
coat with Bitumen Emulsion					
Paint — — — etc					
Qty wide TMB P-42					
61.920 m ² @ Rs- 103.04/m ²					
				Rs-	6380.00
Continuation					Rs- 9254329.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
81P Ant Rs			9254329		26
Add 17. L.C Ant Rs			92543		26
Add 187. LRT Ant Rs			1665779		26
Add up dates. L Ant Rs			118151000		
total Ant Rs			11130802		26
less prior Bill @ 10			10581159		26
less Below Ant Rs @			12244		26
(6.11.7)					
total Ant Rs =			537399		26

Sd/-
15/05/024

Director/Statement

NK

OK has been completed as per
a separate design & drawing

Sd/-
15/05/024
52

Continuation